
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 APRIL, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

232 1 DUETS Andrea Bocelli1 DEC/UMA 6524103
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MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2; BARTON: OF THE EARTH

DESTINATION RACHMANINOV: DEPARTURE

DESTINATION RACHMANINOV: ARRIVAL - PIANO CONCE…

LIEDER (BERG, SCHUMANN, WOLF, SHOSTAKOVICH, BRA…

RACHMANINOV VARIATIONS

ROMANZA

RACHMANINOFF FOR TWO

THE SUMMER PORTRAITS

SCHUBERT LIEDER EDITION

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

MY AMERICAN STORY: NORTH

SCHUBERT: SCHWANENGESANG

THE BLUE NOTEBOOKS

RECOMPOSED BY MAX RICHTER: VIVALDI - THE FOUR SE…

THE SOUND OF HEAVEN

SCHUBERT REVISITED: LIEDER ARRANGED FOR BARITONE…

ANTAL DORÁTI PHILHARMONIA HUNGARICA THE MERC…

MOCCIO: PIANO INTERMEZZI - LEGENDS, MYTHS AND LA…

360°

Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo…

Daniil Trifonov

Daniil Trifonov

Matthias Goerne & Daniil Trifonov

Daniil Trifonov

Andrea Bocelli

Daniil Trifonov, Sergei Babayan

Ludovico Einaudi

Matthias Goerne

Max Richter

Daniil Trifonov, The Philadelphia Orchest…

Matthias Goerne

Max Richter

Max Richter

André Rieu

Matthias Goerne

Antal Doráti, Philharmonia Hungarica

Stephan Moccio

Tony Ann
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4876842

4835335

4836617

4862452

4794970

4564562

4864805

6806162

HMX290404656

4837465

4865756

HMM93213940

4835019

4810044

ARP006024C01WW0

4839758

4845517

5834598

7525570
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